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The food information supplied by Thomas Ridley Foodservice has been provided
by the respective product Whilst we use to
check this information and ensure its accuracy, we do not give any warranty
(whether express or implied), guarantee or representation that it is true, accurate
or complete in any respect.

As product information, ingredients, nutritional guides and dietary or allergy
advice may change from time to time, we recommend that you always carefully
read the product label prior to using or consuming any such products. You
should not solely rely upon the information we provide and make your own
assessment as to the suitability or otherwise of any given product.
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CP Quality Halal Chicken Sausages 8s

Cp Quality Halal Chicken Sausages 8s

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Chicken Halal Sausage (MSM) Meat content 32%, Frozen, 1 x 4.54kg

Brand ML Meat Supplies LTD
Manufacturer Product Code  SAU015

Product Type Food

Product Category Meatballs, Burgers & Sausages
Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID f35b9eed032b45efa56463cb5c793132

Specification Type Meat
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CELERY CRUSTACEA EGG FISH LACTOSE LUPIN

®G)

INGREDIENTS

MUSTARD MILK MOLLUSC
FREE FREE FREE

Ingredient Declaration

NUT PEANUT SESAME
FREE FREE FREE

Chicken 32% (mechanically separated), Water, Rusk (Gluten), wheat Beef fat, Salt, Phosphates (E450, E451), Dextrose, Flavour
Enhancer E621, Preservative E223 (Sodium Met bisulphite), Flavouring, Spices & Spice Extracts (Cayenne, Coriander, Ginger,

Nutmeg, Pepper), Antioxidant E301, Herb Extract (Sage).

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No
Cereals Containing Gluten Yes
Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes
Crustacea No
Eggs No
Fish No
Lupin No
Milk No
Molluscs No
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Mustard

Nuts (Tree)
Almond nuts
Brazil nuts
Cashew nuts
Hazelnuts
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts
Pistachio nuts
Walnuts

Peanuts

Sesame Seeds

Soybeans

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
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FREE FROM
CLAIMS

SUPPLEMENTARY
INGREDIENT
INFORMATION

ADDITIVES

DIET
SUITABILITY

NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

SUPPLEMENTARY
NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

HFSS (HIGH IN
FAT, SALT AND
SUGAR)

Free From Celery/Celeriac
Free From Crustacea
Free From Eggs

Free From Fish

Free From Lactose

Free From Lupin

Free From Milk

Free From Molluscs

Palm Oil
Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil/Fat

GM Protein/DNA

Product Contains:
Artificial Antioxidants

Artificial Colours

Artificial Flavour Enhancers

Halal Diet

Nutrient
Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat
of which Saturates
Carbohydrate
of which Sugars
Fibre
Protein

Salt

Prepared Product Details

N/A

Serving Size

Serving Size Description

Source of Nutritional Information

HFSS Status
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Certified
per 100g
1088 kJ
261 kcal
176¢g
78
17.1¢g
34¢g
15¢g
798
1.83¢g

56 g

Per 56g

Manufacturers analysis
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Free From Mustard
Free From Nuts

Free From Peanuts
Free From Sesame

Free From Soybeans

Artificial Flavourings
Artificial Preservatives

Artificial Sweeteners

RI per 100g
13%

13%

25%

35%

7%

4%

16%

31%

per 56g serving
609.3 k|

146.2 kcal

99¢g

39¢g

96¢g

19¢g

0.8g

44¢g

18

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

No

RI per 56g serving
7%

7%

14%

20%

4%

2%

9%

17%
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HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION

ACCREDITATIONS/
CERTIFICATIONS/
ASSURANCE
SCHEMES

ORIGIN

PRODUCT
CHARACTERISTICS

CONFIGURATION

PRODUCT
WEIGHTS

PRODUCT
DIMENSIONS

Directions For Use

They must be fully cooked - fried, grilled, griddled or oven baked - to a temperature in excess of 72°c for minimum of 2 minutes,

until the juices run clear and no pink colour remains internally

Storage Instructions

Sausages are supplied frozen and are to be stored frozen less than -18°c until ready for cooking. Once defrosted, do not refreeze.

Storage Instructions After Opening

Once defrosted , store the sausages in an airtight container or wrap them tightly in plastic wrap or aluminium foil. This helps

prevent contamination and keeps them fresh.

Shelf Life from Time of Production

Shelf Life Once Defrosted

BRCGS Certified

Product Country of Origin

Origin of the Primary Ingredient

Standards Testing

Do you undertake trend analysis of

microbiological results?
Microbiological Standards
Organism

Enterobacteriaceae (cfu/g or
ml)

E. Coli (cfu/g or ml)

Bacillus Cereus (cfu/g or ml)

Staphylococcus Aureus (cfu/g

or ml)

Salmonella (cfu/g or ml)

Case Configuration

Total Quantity of Inner Components in

Outer Case

Is the Outer Case Splittable?

Inner Component

Variable Weight Consumer Item

e mark

Outer Case

Outer Case Gross Weight
Outer Case Net Weight
Inner Component

Inner Component Depth
Inner Component Width
Inner Component Height

Inner Component Diameter

Outer Case
Outer Case Depth
Outer Case Width

Outer Case Height
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365 Days

2 Days

European Union, United Kingdom

Yes

Description Frequency

Fortnightly

Fortnightly
Fortnightly

Fortnightly

Fortnightly

2 Units

No

Yes

Yes

475 kg
454 kg

0mm
300 mm
360 mm

0mm

280 mm
230 mm
150 mm

3/4

Target

<100

<10
<1000

<20

<0

BRCGS Food Safety

Is shelf life testing undertaken?

Maximum

1000

100
10000

1000

Inner Pack Configuration

Yes

Sample (g or ml)

100

100

100

100

25
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PALLET
INFORMATION

PACKAGING

MARKETING
INFORMATION

OTHER
INFORMATION
CONTACT
INFORMATION

Quantity of Cases Per Pallet Layer
Quantity of Layers Per Pallet

Quantity of Cases Per Pallet

Inner Component Packaging

Type

Bag

Outer Case Packaging

Type

Box

Transport Packaging

Type

Pallet Wrap

Marketing Description

Paper/Cardboard /

17 Cases

9 Layers

153 Cases

Weight

18¢g

Weight

170g

Weight

3288

Pallet Type
Pallet Height

Pallet Gross Weight

Recycled Plastic %

- %

Recycled Plastic %

- %

Recycled Plastic %

-%

Recyclable

No

Recyclable

Yes

Recyclable

No

Euro Pallet

1.7 MTR

748 kg

Returnable

No

Returnable

No

Returnable

No

Composite

Composite

Composite

Experience the rich, robust flavour of our Quality chicken Halal Sausages. Made from chicken and beef sourced from trusted

suppliers, these sausages are crafted to meet the highest halal standards. Each sausage is seasoned with a blend of spices,

ensuring a mouth-watering taste with every bite. Perfect for grilling, frying, or adding to your favourite recipes, these sausages

bring a taste of tradition to your meals.

Address

ML Meat Supplies Limited
Unit 5 Lockwood Industrial Park

Mill Mead Road
London

N17 9QP
United Kingdom

Complaints Contact

Steve Christofi

Commercial Director

steve@cptasty.com

Value Added Tax Rate

Technical Contact

Bijal Chauhan

Technical Coordinator

Bijal@rtnts.co.uk

No VAT

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.

Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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