Changed Nov 06, 2024 10:48 **Reviewed** Nov 06, 2024 10:48

Erudus ID f35b9eed032b45efa56463cb5c793132

Version 1.0

CP Quality Halal Chicken Sausages 8s

Cp Quality Halal Chicken Sausages 8s

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Chicken Halal Sausage (MSM) Meat content 32%, Frozen, 1 x 4.54kg

Brand	ML Meat Supplies LTD
Manufacturer Product Code	SAU015
Product Type	Food
Product Category	Meatballs, Burgers & Sausages
Storage Type	Frozen
Erudus ID	f35b9eed032b45efa56463cb5c793132
Specification Type	Meat



12:08, 17 Apr 2025





























🗅 erudus





INGREDIENTS

Ingredient Declaration

Chicken 32% (mechanically separated), Water, Rusk (**Gluten**), **wheat** Beef fat, Salt, Phosphates (E450, E451), Dextrose, Flavour Enhancer E621, Preservative E223 (**Sodium Met bisulphite**), Flavouring, Spices & Spice Extracts (Cayenne, Coriander, Ginger, Nutmeg, Pepper), Antioxidant E301, Herb Extract (Sage).

ALLERGENS

Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac	No
Cereals Containing Gluten	Yes
Barley	No
Oats	No
Rye	No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)	Yes
Crustacea	No
Eggs	No
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	No
Molluscs	No

Mustard	No
Nuts (Tree)	No
Almond nuts	No
Brazil nuts	No
Cashew nuts	No
Hazelnuts	No
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts	No
Pecan nuts	No
Pistachio nuts	No
Walnuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame Seeds	No
Soybeans	No
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites	Yes

FR	Е	Ε	F	R	0	Μ
CL	Α	١N	1:	S		

Free From Celery/Celeriac	Yes
Free From Crustacea	Yes
Free From Eggs	Yes
Free From Fish	Yes
Free From Lactose	Yes
Free From Lupin	Yes
Free From Milk	Yes
Free From Molluscs	Yes

Free From Mustard	Yes
Free From Nuts	Yes
Free From Peanuts	Yes
Free From Sesame	Yes
Free From Soybeans	Yes

SUPPLEMENTARY INGREDIENT INFORMATION Palm Oil No
Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil/Fat No
GM Protein/DNA No

Artificial Flavourings Yes
Artificial Preservatives Yes

No

ADDITIVES

Artificial Antioxidants
Artificial Colours
Artificial Flavour Enhancers

Yes

Yes

Certified

DIET SUITABILITY

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Nutrient	per 100g	RI per 100g	per 56g serving	RI per 56g serving
Energy (kJ)	1088 kJ	13%	609.3 kJ	7%
Energy (kcal)	261 kcal	13%	146.2 kcal	7%
Fat	17.6 g	25%	9.9 g	14%
of which Saturates	7 g	35%	3.9 g	20%
Carbohydrate	17.1 g	7%	9.6 g	4%
of which Sugars	3.4 g	4%	1.9 g	2%
Fibre	1.5 g		0.8 g	
Protein	7.9 g	16%	4.4 g	9%
Salt	1.83 g	31%	1 g	17%

Artificial Sweeteners

Prepared Product Details

N/A

Halal Diet

Serving Size56 gServing Size DescriptionPer 56g

Source of Nutritional Information Manufacturers analysis

SUPPLEMENTARY NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

HFSS (HIGH IN FAT, SALT AND SUGAR)

HFSS Status No

HANDLING & STORAGE INFORMATION

Directions For Use

They must be fully cooked - fried, grilled, griddled or oven baked - to a temperature in excess of 72°c for minimum of 2 minutes, until the juices run clear and no pink colour remains internally

Storage Instructions

Sausages are supplied frozen and are to be stored frozen less than -18°c until ready for cooking. Once defrosted, do not refreeze.

Storage Instructions After Opening

Once defrosted, store the sausages in an airtight container or wrap them tightly in plastic wrap or aluminium foil. This helps prevent contamination and keeps them fresh.

Shelf Life from Time of Production	365 Days
Shelf Life Once Defrosted	2 Days

ACCREDITATIONS/ CERTIFICATIONS/ ASSURANCE SCHEMES ORIGIN

BRCGS Certified BRCGS Food Safety

Product Country of Origin European Union, United Kingdom

Origin of the Primary Ingredient

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS Standards Testing

Do you undertake trend analysis of Yes Is shelf life testing undertaken? Yes microbiological results?

Microbiological Standards

Organism	Description	Frequency	Target	Maximum	Sample (g or ml)
Enterobacteriaceae (cfu/g or ml)		Fortnightly	<100	1000	100
E. Coli (cfu/g or ml)		Fortnightly	<10	100	100
Bacillus Cereus (cfu/g or ml)		Fortnightly	<1000	10000	100
Staphylococcus Aureus (cfu/g or ml)		Fortnightly	<20	1000	100
Salmonella (cfu/g or ml)		Fortnightly	<0	0	25

CONFIGURATION

Case Configuration

Inner Pack Configuration

PRODUCT WEIGHTS

Outer Case

Is the Outer Case Splittable? No Inner Component

Total Quantity of Inner Components in

Variable Weight Consumer Item Yes e mark Yes

2 Units

Outer Case

Outer Case Gross Weight 4.75 kg **Outer Case Net Weight** 4.54 kg

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS Inner Component

Inner Component Depth 0 mm **Inner Component Width** 300 mm 360 mm **Inner Component Height Inner Component Diameter** 0 mm

Outer Case

Outer Case Depth 280 mm **Outer Case Width** 230 mm **Outer Case Height** 150 mm

PALLET INFORMATION

Quantity of Cases Per Pallet Layer	17 Cases
Quantity of Layers Per Pallet	9 Layers
Quantity of Cases Per Pallet	153 Cases

Pallet Type	Euro Pallet
Pallet Height	1.7 MTR
Pallet Gross Weight	748 kg

PACKAGING

Inner Component Packaging

Туре	Materials	Weight	Recycled Plastic %	Recyclable	Returnable	Composite
Bag	Plastic	18 g	- %	No	No	

Outer Case Packaging

Туре	Materials	Weight	Recycled Plastic %	Recyclable	Returnable	Composite
Box	Paper/Cardboard /	170 g	- %	Yes	No	
	Corrugated					

Transport Packaging

Туре	Materials	Weight	Recycled Plastic %	Recyclable	Returnable	Composite
Pallet Wrap	Plastic	328 g	- %	No	No	

MARKETING INFORMATION

Marketing Description

Experience the rich, robust flavour of our Quality chicken Halal Sausages. Made from chicken and beef sourced from trusted suppliers, these sausages are crafted to meet the highest halal standards. Each sausage is seasoned with a blend of spices, ensuring a mouth-watering taste with every bite. Perfect for grilling, frying, or adding to your favourite recipes, these sausages bring a taste of tradition to your meals.

OTHER
INFORMATION
CONTACT
INFORMATION

Address ML Meat Supplies Limited Unit 5 Lockwood Industrial Park Mill Mead Road London N17 9QP
Unit 5 Lockwood Industrial Park Mill Mead Road London N17 9QP
Mill Mead Road London N17 9QP
London N17 9QP
N17 9QP
•
11.26 1122 1
United Kingdom

D. (Db ana)	A2A000F1222
P. (PHONE)	02088851222

Complaints Contact

Steve Christofi Commercial Director steve@cptasty.com

P: (Phone) 07957445618

Value Added Tax Rate	No VAT
Technical Contact	
Bijal Chauhan Technical Coordinator Bijal@rtnts.co.uk	
P: (Phone) 07767568697	

The information on the <u>Erudus System</u> has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.